

NH107 Mathka pu Po Police
MBNO-1454

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Manojkumar

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Shri Ramnar Singh

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापी पुस्त में मशीन धपाई
क 01 से 100 तक पृष्ठ अंकित
हैं। यह मापी पुस्त को विभाष
पाल, सहस्रक अभिनेता के नाम
से निवेदि किया जाता है।

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION

MADHEPURA

16/11/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

NM107 Mathahi Pokha To Paswan
Tola.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1454

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/4) A	bordering and fixing				
	Bengal marble				
	Qty. V.V.M.S P.N. (18)				
	Item No (19) 2 nos				
	2 nos @ Rs 4065.57/each				8131.14
(1/2) B	Reference pillar				
	Qty. V.V.M.S P.N. (18)				
	Item No. (19) 4 nos				
	4 nos @ Rs 1872.11/each				7512.44
(3/2)	cleaning and smoothening				
	Road land				
	Qty. V.V.M.S P.N. (12)				
	Item no. (20) 0.78 ha				

0.78 hec	PRP 4949570/hec	38 607 =
----------	-----------------	----------

(27)

Box cutting the side of

ルイジス	—
------	---

Phy. v. p. 18

Item No 03 - 75m

75m ³ Ory	74.10	1m ³ Ry	555825
----------------------	-------	--------------------	--------

4/4

Constⁿ of emblem

with approved means			
---------------------	--	--	--

Физико-математический № 18

Men No. 66 - 93m3

45m³ Pry 26.06 / m³ Ry 1173 =

(2/51)

Cost of emblem hat

Poly v. Panoz p'No.	(19)
---------------------	------

1280870 130.84/m³ 1676/2 m

Continuation COPY 2285932

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of Rs 228593.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Constn of embankment with approved material					
Qty. in cum P No. (19)					
2378.706 @ 174.83/m ² Ry					415869.20
(7/7) Constn of sub-grade and shoulder					
Qty. in cum P No. (20)					
Item No (02) 364.17m ³					
364.17m ³ @ 176.47/m ² Ry					64265.20
(8/8) Constn of granular sub-base					
Qty. in cum P No. (21)					
and Item No (03) - 319.95m ³					
319.95m ³ @ 2289.78/m ² Ry					924585.20
(9/9) providing and laying					
work. 3					
Qty. in cum P No. (12)					
and Item No (04) - 309.062m ³					
309.062m ³ @ 3246.55/m ² Ry					1003385.20
(11/11) providing and applying					
prime coat - do -					
Qty. in cum P No. (2)					
Item No (10) - 1375m ²					
1375m ² @ 42.23/m ² Ry					58066.20
(12/12) providing and applying					
prime coat of Qty. in cum P No. (2)					
1375m ² @ 14.31/m ² Ry					19676.20

Continuation

Cory 27/14439.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of 27/4/39

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) providing laying and rally of closed graded premix surface ✓ Qty. v. from P No (21) Item No (12) - 1375 m ² 1375 m ² @ Rs 187.54 / m ² Rs 257866 =					
(13/13) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced concrete concrete - Qty. v. from P No (13) Item No (13) - 459.00 m ³ 459 m ³ @ Rs 726.69 / m ³ Rs 330787 =					
(14/14) ordinary lean stone Qty. v. from P No (22) Item No (14) - 2 nos 2 nos @ Rs 2263.44 / each Rs 4527 =					
(15/15) 200W stone dust Qty. v. from P No (22) Item No (15) - 5 nos 5 nos @ Rs 611.66 / each Rs 3058 =					
(15/16) providing and fixing mm 40y perfect sand. Qty. v. from P No (22) (13) Item No (16) 4 nos 4 nos @ Rs 936.02 / each Rs 3754 =					
(16/17) Gcom equalateral triangle Qty. v. from P No (22) Item No (17) 4 nos @ Rs 3785.66 / each Rs 5299 =					

Continuation c. Rs 637834 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of Ry 6378344 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Common Circular Road					
Qty. v. v. m. p. No. (22)					
Item No. (11) - 2 nos					
2 nos @ Rp 5057.58/each Rp					10115 =
(ii) Common Rectangular					
Qty. v. v. m. p. No. (22)					
Item No. (11) - 12 nos					
12 nos @ Rp 7030.55/each Rp					843672 =
(iv) 600 X 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty. v. v. m. p. No. (22)					
Item No. (11) - 8 nos					
8 nos @ Rp 4920.38/each Rp					39419 =
(v) 700 mm c/c of road					
Qty. v. v. m. p. No. (22)					
Item No. (11) - 8 nos					
8 nos @ Rp 883.45/each Rp					71628 =
(17/20) Road marking on road					
Position - do -					
Qty. v. v. m. p. No. (22)					
Item No. (20) - 72 m ²					
72 m ² @ Rp 725.40/m ² Rp					52949 =
(18/21) Road Marking on					
PCC part					
Qty. v. v. m. p. No. (22)					
Item No. (20) - 150 m ²					
150 m ² @ Rp 820.57/m ² Rp					123086 =
(19/14) Item shown in					
on prepared base					

Continuation of Ry 6759908 =

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134 C.Rp 67 59908

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. v. Grout P.N. (20)				
Qty. No (42) - 200m ²				
200m ² @ Rp 472.33/m ²				135699
(25/22) planting of trees and its maintenance				
Qty. v. Grout P.N. (25)				
Qty. No (25) - 30 No				
25m ² @ Rp 795.64/m ²				23869
(21/24) earth work in excavation for foundation				
Qty. v. Grout P.N. (13)				
Qty. No (25) - 29.798m ³				
29.798m ³ @ Rp 260.59/m ³				77682

(22/25) providing m.s as				
demolishing concrete				
Qty. v. Grout P.N. (13)				
Qty. No (25) - 4.595m ³				
4.595m ³ @ Rp 5682.28/m ³				26110
(23/28) Plain/Reinforced concrete in sub-structure				
Qty. v. Grout P.N. (13)				
Qty. No (26) - 33.74m ³				
33.74m ³ @ Rp 6463.52/m ³				218079
(24/29) providing and laying NP3				
Rec pipe - 10				
Qty. v. Grout P.N. (13)				
7.5m @ Rp 3613.90/m				27104

Continuation C.Rp 7198 534

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

As Ry 719853420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/28) painting on parapet wall — do —					
Qty. V.P. m³ No. (23)					
Item No. (28) 20.64 cum					
20.64 m³ @ Rs 95.62/m³ Rs 197420					
(26/29) clearance in excavation for foundation —					
Qty. V.P. m³ No. (14)					
Item No. (29) 111.71 m³					
111.71 m³ @ Rs 260.59/m³ Rs 2911020					
(27/30) providing concrete slab in open formwork — do —					
Qty. V.P. m³ No. (14)					
Item No. (30) 7.92 m³					
7.92 m³ @ Rs 5682.28/m³ Rs 4500420					
(28/31) providing concrete for plain/Rec in open formwork.					
Qty. V.P. m³ No. (14)					
Item No. (31) 33.40 m³					
33.40 m³ @ Rs 6253.97/m³ Rs 20888320					
(29/32) S/f. and placing M&C for reindex cement					
Qty. V.P. m³ No. (14)					
Item No. (32) 0.157 m³					
0.157 m³ @ Rs 5299.74/m³ Rs 834120					
(30/33) providing plain/Rec concrete in sub-structure — do —					

Continuation of Rs 74918420

ch. XLV-Form No. 134 p. 6. R. 7797846

articulare	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (14)				
	No. (33) - 16.24 m				
	16.24 m @ Rp 6463.5/m				104968 =
(31/34)	providing w. cap. h. u. m.				
	Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (14)				
	Qty. No (34) - 36 m				
	36 m @ Rp 13.28/m				4082 =
(32/32)	plain / Reinforced				
	Concrete in situ				
	Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (15)				
	Qty. No (35) - 9.79 m				
	9.79 m @ Rp 7136.24/m				7135 =
(33/36)	supplying filling				
	placing H.V. is bar				
	Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (15)				
	Qty. No (35) - 0.8622 m				
	0.8622 m @ Rp 53076.32/m				45781 =
(34/37)	bracket H.V. is bar				
	R/wall - do -				
	Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (15)				
	Qty. No (32) - 34.28 m				
	34.28 m @ Rp 690.24/m				23661 =
(35/38)	providing and laying				
	filter media - do -				
	Qty. v. r. m. p. No. (15)				
	Qty. No (38) - 19.82 m				
	19.82 m @ Rp 2832.94/m				
	Rp				56248 =

Continuation C. O. R. 7797941

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of Ry 7797941

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/29) providing and laying					
Rec. Concrete in upper					
structure - do -					
Qty. v. v. v. p No (15)					
Item No (33) - 4.38 m ²					
4.38 m ² @ Ry 7751.48/m ²					3395/-
(37/40) s/f and plaining 14x14					
for reinforcement					
Qty. v. v. v. p No (15)					
Item No. (40) 0.38 m ²					
0.38 m ² @ Ry 5417.67/m ²					2056.52/-
(38/41) Coning of parapet					
Qty. v. v. v. p No (15)					
Item No. (41) - 3.37 m ²					
3.37 m ² @ Ry 6463.52					
					Ry 21782/-
(39/42) painting of para					
bet wall - do -					
Qty. v. v. v. p No (23)					
Item No (42) - 27.65 m ²					
27.65 m ² @ Ry 95.63/m ²					
					Ry 2644/-
(40/45) Dismantling of					
Concrete structure					
Qty. v. v. v. p No (23)					
Item No (45) - 47.70 m ³					
47.70 m ³ @ Ry 473.83/m ³					9952/-

Continuation

CORP 7677878/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of Rs 7877878 ru

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(41/42) Dismantling of RCC				
Qty. v. R. mrs p No. (23)				
Item No 40 - 47.2 m				
4.70 m ² @ Rs 1062.80/m ²				4995 ru
(42/43) Dismantling of				
brick/stone convey.				
Mos far - do				
Qty. v. R. mrs p No. (23)				
Item No 42 - 24.2 m				
24.75 m ² @ Rs 228.72/m ²				5661 ru
Total Rs				7888534 ru
Add @ 1/2 per Rs				946624 ru
Add @ 1/4 L.C. Rs				78885 ru

Total Rs	8914043 ru
less @ 0.77 per sq ft	68688 ru
Total Rs	8982681 ru
less previous paid by E	7079415 ru
Net Total Rs	1903266 ru
109268	1903266
15/3/2022	A.E
JE	
C&P	
17.3.22	
EE	

Continuation